LINDEN ROAD PRIMARY SCHOOL PARENTAL QUESTIONNAIRE ANALYSIS 2014

% Agree + Strongly Agree Neither Disagree Strongly
Agree Agree/ Disagree
disagree
Oct 2012 | Jun2014

1. My child is happy at 74 100 88 8 0 0 0
school. 92 8
2. My child feels safe at 78 96 91 5 0 0 0
school. 95 5
3. My child makes good 74 96 88 4 4 0 0
progress. 92 4 4
4. My child is well looked 85 99 90 5 1 0 0
after. 924 5 1
5. My child is taught well. 74 100 92 4 0 0 0

96 4
6. My child is given 78 98 76 18 2 0 0
appropriate homework. 79 19
7. The school ensures pupils | 67 97 81 11 4 0 0
are well behaved. 84 13
8. The school deals n/a 96 78 13 4 0 1
effectively with bullying. 82 14
9. The school is well led and | n/a 97 78 14 2 1 1
managed. 82 15
10. The school responds to 71 96 80 12 3 0 1
concerns | raise. 83 13
11. The school provides me | 74 99 86 9 1 0 0
with valuable information 90 9
about my child’s progress.
12. | would recommend this | n/a 94 85 5 4 1 1
school. 89 5 4

Additional comments:

e As a parent absolutely delighted with my child’s progress.

e My son is very happy and talks about what he has learnt.

e Question 9 dependent on academisation which were not at all keen on.

e My child is very happy in this school and has loads to tell me when he gets home, | can also talk to his
teachers and feel comfortable to talk to them about any concerns | may have.
e My daughter looks forward to coming into school and is enthusiastic with her stories of what she has been

learning.

e Any news on becoming academy? The sooner the better.
e The teacher has been fantastic and supported me and my daughter through some difficult issues.

e Additional comments continued: | am pleased with the progress my child’s class has made with

behavioural issues.

e My child is relatively new to the school | am extremely happy with how well she has settled in. | am more




than happy with my child progress and that this school move was the right choice she is very happy and
enjoys her time in school. | would definitely recommend this school.

e Very happy with my son’s progress and the school overall.

e Question 8- | have never had any issues so can’t comment.

e My child’s teacher is fab.

e Having 3 boys attended linden road one who is currently applying for Cambridge University | am confident
with Linden Road and especially pleased with my son’s teacher who is a fab teacher.

e Yet another fantastic year thank you.

e | am highly impressed about the performance of my child.

e The teachers have got patience and are brilliant. The teachers have worked hard with our girls.

96 questionnaires completed June 2014. Numbers in bold are percentages. Comparisons to 2012 data are against
similarly worded questions where applicable. In 2012 only 27 questionnaires were returned.




